Friday

Saturday

Sunday

4-6 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:15 pm

7:30 am
8:30 am
Noon

1:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am
Noon

1:00 pm
2:00 pm

TRUE NORTH RETREAT
Tentative Schedule

Registration: Embassy Suites Columbus Ohio
Dinner
Sessions 1 & 2

Dismiss

Breakfast
Sessions 3 & 4
Lunch
Sessions 5 & 6
Dinner
Sessions 7 & 8

Dismiss

Breakfast at hotel

Session 9 & Worship Service
Lunch

Wrap up and Video Exit Interviews

Dismiss



