TRUE NORTH RETREAT Tentative Schedule

Friday	4-6 pm	Registration: Embassy Suites Columbus Ohio
	6:00 pm	Dinner
	7:00 pm	Sessions 1 & 2
	9:15 pm	Dismiss
Saturday	7:30 am	Breakfast
	8:30 am	Sessions 3 & 4
	Noon	Lunch
	1:00 pm	Sessions 5 & 6
	5:30 pm	Dinner
	7:00 pm	Sessions 7 & 8
	9:00 pm	Dismiss
Sunday	8:00 am	Breakfast at hotel
	9:00 am	Session 9 & Worship Service
	Noon	Lunch
	1:00 pm	Wrap up and Video Exit Interviews
	2:00 pm	Dismiss